
Mapleview Intermediate Staffing 2015-2016 
***This is staffing for 2015-2016 and is subject to change. 

 
Principal:   Mr. John Schultz 
Assistant to the principal/ Teacher: Mr. Tom Smits 
 

Grade 5 Teachers: 
Mr. Paul Appleton       pappleton@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Ann Butts       abutts@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Mary Cerasoli      mcerasoli@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Wendy Hanes       whanes@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Brittany Janssen      bjanssen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Tyler Linzmeier                            tlinzmeier@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Ellie Schuh      eschuh@kimberly.k12.wi.us  
Mr. Craig Voss       cvoss@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
 

Grade 6 Teachers: 
Mr. Chris Fitzgerald      cfitzgerald@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Eric Hoffman      ehoffman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Amber Jochimsen      ajochimsen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. John Reider      jrieder@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Steve Scheuerell       sscheuerell@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Samantha Stephenson     sstephenson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Melissa Vanderloop     mvanderloop@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Emily Verbruggen     everbruggen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
 

Resource Teachers 
Ms. Kris Mau       kmau@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Diane Moreau      dmoureau@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Paul Nelson      pnelson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Erikka Voelz      evoelz@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Tina Evers-Paraprofessional    tevers@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Kathy Erickson-Paraprofessional   kerickson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Terri Lambie-Paraprofessional    tlamnie@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. June Mogensen-Paraprofessional   jmogenson@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
 

Secretaries 
Ms. Jane Driessen      jdriessen@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Valerie Schroeder      vschroeder@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
 

Staff 
Ms. Uli Balistreri- PACE     ubalistreri@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Wendy Fellner-Title I     wfellner@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Laura Brigman- LMC     lbrigman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Tim Calmes- Art      tcalmes@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Kelley Carpenter-Band Teacher    kcarpenter@kimberly.k12.wi.us  
Mr. Nate Cook-World Studies /Computer Teacher  ncook@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Karen Dietzler- Guidance Counselor   kdietzler@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Jim Dorn-Custodian      jdorn@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Mary Beth Gruber-LMC Paraprofessional  mgruber@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Josh Heisler-Physical Education Teacher  jheisler@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Lisa Hofer-Band Teacher     lhofer@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Jenny Kaufman~ Continuous Improvement Coach jkaufman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Rachel Phillips~ Psychologist    rphillips@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Rebecca Kuchera-Learning Support   rkuchera@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Allison Pohlman-Music Teacher    apohlman@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Kasey Bailey-Speech/Language    kbailey@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Mr. Tom Smits-Healthy Living    tsmits@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Wendy Van Nuland-School Nurse   wvannuland@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
Ms. Aimee Wulterkens-ELL     awulterkens@kimberly.k12.wi.us 
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